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	GSP Group Id
	Profile Class Id
	Standard Settlement Configuration Id
	Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
	Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
	Effective To Settlement Date {AFOYCS}

	_H
	2
	0116
	16/5/2018
	16/5/2018
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Column Name	Data Type/Length	Other information
GSP Group Id	2 characters	Mandatory
Profile Class Id	Integer (2)	Mandatory
Standard Settlement Configuration Id	4 Characters	Mandatory
Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}	Date	Mandatory
Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}	Date	Mandatory
Effective To Settlement Date {AFOYCS}	Date	Optional

Example

	GSP Group Id
	Profile Class Id
	Standard Settlement Configuration Id
	Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
	Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
	Effective To Settlement Date {AFOYCS}

	_G
	2
	0937
	26/04/2002
	26/04/2002
	09/04/2008

	_G
	2
	0937
	26/04/2002
	10/04/2008
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Balancing and Settlement Code	Page 1 of 1	30 June 2016
© ELEXON Limited 2016
